
Armillaria mellea

Gymnopus luxurians
Cylindrobasidium torrendii

Fistulina hepatica
Schizophyllum commune
Galerina marginata
Hypholoma sublateritium

Omphalotus olearius

Coprinopsis cinerea
Agaricus bisporus

Volvariella volvacea
Amanita thiersii

Plicaturopsis crispa
Pleurotus ostreatus

2/4/5

2/3/4

3/3/6
3/3/6

3/3/3

2/4/5

GH1 / GH2 / GH35 (β-mannosidases)

3/4/6
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3/4/7
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3/3/3
3/3/3

3/4/4

3/4/5

2/2/0
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1/1/3

3/5/2
3/3/5
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1/2/1

3/3/4

1/3/2

5/3/10

8/2/8

3/4/5
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GH27 / GH29 / GH95
(α-galactosidase, α-fucosidase)

1/2/2

6/1/1

0/0/0

4/1/1

4/1/1

2/1/2
7/0/1
2/0/1

4/1/1

6/0/1
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6/3/1

3/1/1
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4/3/1
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4/1

4/1

3/1
2/1
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GH51 / GH115
(α-arabinofuranosidase, α-glucuronidase)

2/1

2/2

4/1

4/1

4/1

4/1
4/1

2/2

5/1

1/1
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1/4
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2/1

b


